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2006 16’ center console, Palm 
Beach Depth Finder, live well, 50 
hp, 4 stroke Yamaha, trailer. $5,500. 
Call 252-249-1717, leave message. 
(11/26-12/10, PD500)

Nurse Aides needed for shift oppor-
tunities. Part time nurse aide needed 
for 4 p.m. to 7 p.m. shift. Apply in 
person at Gardens of Pamlico, 22 
Magnolia Way, Grantsboro. Ask for 
Lee. 745-8208. (12/10, TBB500)

Apartment for rent, Bayboro, 2 BR, 1 
BA, near high school. Washer/Dryer 
hook ups, year lease, no pets. $450 
+ deposit. 252-725-4068. (10/15-tfn, 
TBB500)

Nice 2 BR house for rent in 
Stonewall. No Pets, no HUD. 
Deposit and References required. 
$595/mo. (252) 617-3191. (10/29-
11/5, TBB500)

Furnished, waterfront cottage, walk 
to village. Free dockage, fish, gillnet 
and crab at dock. No smoking or 
pets. Prefer retiree. Workshop avail-
able. $500/month. Call 518-294-
6181. (10/15, TBB500)

Two bedroom, 2 bath mobile home 
for rent on Blake Drive off of Scott's 
Store Road. Washer, dryer, refrigera-
tor, stove, central HVAC, lawn main-
tenance. and trash pick-up included. 
Beautiful bathroom with large gar-
den tub. Available mid-December. 
No pets allowed! $500.00/month + 
Deposit. Call 252-249-1617. (12/10, 
TBB500)

Two bedroom, 1 bath mobile home 
for rent on Bennett Neck Road. 
Washer, dryer, refrigerator, stove, 
central HVAC, lawn maintenance, 
trash pick-up, and water included. 
Available beginning of December. 
No pets allowed! $380.00/month + 
Deposit. Call 252-249-1617. (12/10, 
TBB500)

Three bedroom, 2 bathroom mobile 
home for rent off of Neuse Road. 
Washer, dryer, stove, central HVAC, 
and dishwasher included. No pets 
allowed! $550.00/month + Deposit. 
Background and Reference checks 
on ALL rentals available.   Call 252-
249-1617. (12/10, TBB500)

2 BR, 1 BA home with large carport 
on nice .52 acre lot. Convenient 
location near downtown Grantsboro. 
$66,000. Call (252) 745-3996. (12/3-
12/24, PD500)

New Zone II Single Wide 3 BR, 2 BA 
set up on your lot, $29,990.  Down 
East Realty & Custom Homes, 4130 
Dr. ML King Jr. Blvd, New Bern, NC 
28562.  (252) 649-1799.   (9/5-TFN)

$5.00 for 25 words. Over 25 words is 
25¢ per word Call 249-1555

Classified

Miscellaneous

Business And Professional Directory  

TED’s Heating and Air, LLC
252-269-3177

TedsHandA.com • t_grubb@aol.com • Locally Owned

•All Major Brands
•Ductwork 
Inspection & Repair
•Heat Pump - Water 
Source Heat Pumps
•Coil Cleaning 
•Gas Furnace
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- A Full Service Tree Company -
Serving Pamlico County Since 1991

YARDBARBER 
Tree & Shrub LLC

675-TREE (8733) 
• 249-0003

yardbarbermowing@gmail.com

www.sailloftrentals.com
1000 Broad St./Hwy 55 • Oriental, NC 28571

252-249-RENT

ORIENTAL - Beautiful three bedroom home on Smiths Creek. 
Large open living area. Adorable cherry cabinets in the kitchen. 
Formal dining room. Kitchen nook. Jacuzzi Tub. Screened 
porch. Two car garage. $1,200 monthly

MINNESOTT BEACH – Adorable three bedroom home with 
views of the Neuse River. Open living area with decks leading 
from kitchen and master bedroom. Screened porch and partially 
fenced yard. Great neighborhood with community access to the 
river. $800 monthly

ARAPAHOE - Completely furnished three bedroom home with 
gorgeous view of the Neuse River. Large deck overlooking the 
waterfront. Fenced in yard, community picnic area with dock. 
Private dock for small boat. $1,100 monthly

ORIENTAL – Lovely two bedroom duplex with two full 
bathrooms. Open living area. Fireplace with gas logs. Carolina 
Room with separate heating/cooling system. One car garage 
with lots of shelving for storage. $750 monthly

ORIENTAL – Nice two bedroom/one bath home in the Village. 
Open living area. Large screened porch with views of the Neuse 
River. Newly installed central heat and air. Storage/laundry 
building. Large front yard with mature pecan trees. $600 monthly

GRANTSBORO – Cute two bedroom/one bath home with wood 
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
$500/mo + Utilities + Propane Gas
Alliance – Courtland Dr. – 4 BR / 2 BA manufactured home.
$650/mo + Utilities + Lawn Maintenance
Sail/Loft Subdivision – Yawl Place – 3 BR/ 2 BA home across Oriental 
bridge! Appliances include gas range & oven; side-by-side refrigerator; and 
dishwasher. Fireplace with gas logs. Fenced rear yard includes storage shed. 
Garage with workshop area. 
$750/mo. + utilities + lawn maintenance.
Oriental - Whittaker Point Rd – 2 BR / 2 BA duplex in the Village! New carpet 
and paint throughout. Over-sized garage offering good storage. Closet for full-sized 
washer & dryer. Available January 1, 2015.
$725/mo + Utilities + Lawn Maintenance.
Alligator Creek Rd – 3 BR / 2 BA home close to schools, shops, doctors, vet & Wal-
Mart. Set back off main road. Nicely appointed with split floor plan. Wood-burning 
fireplace. Large deck and rear yard for enjoying outdoor grilling and relaxing around 
the fire pit. Six (6) month rental then mo-to mo. Home on sales market next spring.
$700/mo + Utilities + Lawn Maintenance 

Oriental – Seafarer Drive – 3 BR / 2BA, large 1-car garage. Wood stove; 
ramp; wooded lot. In the Village! Available January 2015
$900/mo + Utilities + Lawn Maintenance
Forest Shore Estates – 2 BR / 2.5 BA log house on corner lot. Water 
view. Washer/Dryer in laundry room. Boat slip at community docks. 
Available December 2014.
$925/mo + Utilities + Lawn Maintenance 
Oriental Plantation – 3 BR / 2 BA home. No Pets. 12-mo OR 6-mo rental 
then month-to-month.
$975/mo + Utilities + Lawn Maintenance
Ball Creek – Dogwood Landing Rd. - 3 BR / 2.5 BA home on deep-water. 
No Pets! Non-Smokers!
$1,100/mo + Utilities + Lawn Maintenance
Minnesott Beach – Bennett Landing – 2 BR / 2.5 BA furnished riverfront 
condo. No Pets! Non-Smokers!  
$1,200/mo + Utilities
Oriental Harbor Place – 2 BR / 2 BA condo. Six (6) month rental then mo-
to-mo. Also on sales market.
$1,000/mo + Electric + Propane + Cable
Oriental Harbor Place – 3 BR / 2 BA furnished condo.
$1,200/mo. + Electric + Propane + Cable
Creek Side Dr. – 3 BR / 2.5 BA bath. Lawn maintenance included in 
rental rate. 12- OR 6-mo lease.  
$1,350/mo + Utilities 

Please check out our web page 
 – www.orientalncwaterfront.com -  

for more rental details!

249-1787 • (800) 327-4189
www.SailLoftRealty.com

FOR SALE

Merritt Mini-Farm - Well-maintained 
3 Bedroom/3 Bath manufactured 
home on over 6 acres in the country.   
Features screened porch for outdoor 
entertaining and a fenced in yard 
for children or pets. Includes 24x30 
detached workshop.
$159,900

Oak Flooring for sale, 5” face tung 
& groove, 983 square feet, $2.75 
per foot. Call 252-249-1715. (12/3-
12/24, PD500)

Trampoline Mat for sale 14’2” bed, 
100 spring holes. Call Forrest 
Farm Supply at 745-3551. (11/21, 
TBB500)

Minolta X-700 35mm SLR Manual 
Focus Camera with three lenses & 
TTL flash and camera bag. $80.00 
Call 252-675-9398 (TFN)

305 Honda Dream CA77:  Frame, 
Wheels, Motor, Seat Frame w/trim, 
ect. Call or text: Joe at 252.675.9398 
for more info on available parts.

97 Jeep Wrangler Lug Nuts for Sale 
20 + in good usable condition. 
Asking $15.00 Call 252-675-9398

Joe Alcoke Chevrolet Welcomes

JASON HOLTON
of Pamlico County

Jason would like to invite
all his family and friends
by to take a test drive

51
1-
17
97
70

HWY 17 South • New Bern, NC
252-638-6161

www.joealcokechevy.com
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